District I PO Box 1984, Hobbs, NM \$8241-1980

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerale & Natural Resources Department

Form C-104 Revised February 10, 1994 Instructions on back

District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM \$8211-0719

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
PO Box 2088
Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

Submit to Appropriate District Office 5 Copies

Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088 AMENDED REPORT Obs. 1989, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088 AMENDED REPORT Obs. 1989, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088 Primal Energy Corporation 222 Penubright, Suite 116 (Southout Feed Feed Feed Feed Feed Feed Feed Fee	District III			O		PO Box 2088				0401		ppropri	5 Copie		
No has just, state Fe, NM 1784-2001 I. REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT Operate and an Address Personal Energy Corporation 222 Permitright, Sulte 116 Gustion, Texas 77090 I. Sulte 116 Gustion, Texas 77090 I. Langlie Nattix Seventiers Queen Crasyburg 37240 "Poperty Name "Poperty Name "Poperty Name "Poperty Name "Poperty Name "To Hardward Name "To Hardward Name "Langlie Nattix Seventiers Queen Crasyburg 37240 "Poperty Name "To Hardward Name "To Hardward Name "Langlie Nattix Seventiers Queen Crasyburg 37240 "Poperty Name "To Hardward Name "To Hardward Name "Langlie National Name "To Hardward Name "Langlie Name "Case Transporters "Case Camerican Date "Case Promote Mark Advisua Date "Case Camerican Date "Case Promote Mark Advisua Date "Case Promote Mark Advisua Date "To Date North Date "To Date North Date "To Date North Date "To Date North Date "Case Promote Mark Date "Case Promote Mark Date "Case Promote Date "South Completion Data "South Completion Data "Resky Date "To Date North Date "To Date North Date "To Date North Date "To Date North Date "Case Promote Mark Date "Case Promote Mark Date "Case Promote Date "	1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088												ENDED REPORT		
Primate Energy Corporation 222 Penmbright, Suite 116 Rouston, Texas 77990 ATM Name 30 - 025-11103 Langlie Mattix Seven Rivers Queen Grayburg 37240 Property Sept 1-010795 M47 Fowler Hair II. 10 Surface Location West tax Series Tevership E 14 24S 37E E 1980 North 660 West Lea II Bottom Hole Location Ut or lot set a Section Trevially Range Lot life For I remain the Location Ut or lot set a Section Trevially Range Lot life P 1 House Advisors "Lac Code "Producted Matter "Trevially Range Lot life P 1 House Matter Code "Producted Matter "Lac Code "Producted Matter "Lac Code "Producted Matter "Trevially Range Lot life P 2 House Matter Code "Producted Matter "Lac Code "Producted Matter "Trevially Range Lot life P 3 House Matter Code "Producted Matter "Trevially Range Lot life P 3 House Matter Code "Producted Matter "Trevially Range Lot life "Trevially Range Lot life P 3 House Matter Code "Producted Matter "Trevially Range Lot life "Trevial Range Lot life					LLOWA	BLE AN	ID AU	THORI	ZATI	ION TO TE	 SANS	_			
Primal Emergy Corporation 222 Pennbright, Suite 116 Houston, Texas 77980 - "Art Nesser" 30 - 025-11103 Langlie Mattix Seven Rivers Queen Grayburg 37240 - "No Surface Location II. "O Surface Location Use the sea Section Township E 14 24S 37E E 1980 North 660 Nest Lea II Bottom Hole Location Use the sea Section Township III. Oil and Gas Transporter Name "Lea Costs "Predicting Method Costs" "Lea Costs "Predicting Method Costs" "Lea Costs "Pedicting Method Costs" "II. Oil and Gas Transporter Name "Coll Primal Number "Coll Effective Date "Date "Coll Effective Date "Coll Effective Date "Coll Effective D	<u>. </u>				¹ OGRID Number										
Property Name Place Code Property Name	Primal Energy Corporation									154303					
Total Code Tot	**							/4 /							
Langlise Matrix Seven Rivers Queen Grayburg 37240	Houston, Texas 77090							(P) CH Effective 05-01-96					05-01-96		
Property Cade Property Name Weds Number															
Company Comp				Bangii	- Hacer					<u> </u>					
10 Surface Location				Fow1	er Hair	•••	operty Name					Ca IVE CADO			
Use rise to: Secoles Temeshap Range Lealdin Feet Freen the 14 24S 37E E 1980 North 660 West Lea	L		<u>' ' ' </u>								L				
Hottom Hole Location County Range Lot Ida Peet From the North/Sevold has Feet from the East/Wont law County					Lot.lda	Feet from	Lhe	North/Sou	a/South Line Feet from the			East/West line County			
UL or lot as a Section Towaship Range Lot Ida Feet from the North/South for Feet From the Ent/Work for County "Law Code "Producing Method Code "" Gen Connection Date P P III. Oil and Gas Transporter "Transporter "Transporter "Transporter Name and Advertised Date P OODD "POD USTR Location and Date/lights OODD "POD USTR Location and Date/lights IV. Produced Water P POD	E	E 14 2		37E E		198	1980		th	660	West Lea		Lea		
"Lie Code "Producing Method Code "Gas Connection Date "C.129 Fernant Number" "C.129 Effective Date "C.129 Effe		Bottom													
P P III. Oil and Gas Transporters "Transporter "Transporter Name and Advirous and Description and Descri	UL or lot no.	. Section	Township	······		Feet from the		North/South fine		Feet from the	East/W	est line	County		
P P III. Oil and Gas Transporters "Transporter "Transporter Name and Advirous and Description and Descri						<u> </u>									
III. Oil and Gas Transporters "Transporter Transporter Name and Address	ł	Product	•	Lode Gas	Connection D	ate C.	129 Perus	K Number		C-129 Effective	Date	" C.	129 Expiration Date		
"Transporter Name and Advisors OGROD O20667 Shell Pipeline Co. Houston, Texas 77252 IV. Produced Water "POD ULSTR Location and Description IV. Produced Water "POD ULSTR Location and Description IV. Produced Water "POD ULSTR Location and Description O2453350 D 14 24S 37E Lea Co. NM V. Well Completion Data "Speed Date "Ready Date "Ready Date "To Date "Paper See "Hole Size "Gaing & Tebing Size "To Depth See "Depth See "Top, Pressure "Cup, Pressure "Location and Complete to the best of any that had that the information from above is more and complete to the best of any throwholds and that the information from above is more and complete to the best of any throwholds and that the information from above is more and complete to the best of any Toke: Chief Executive Officer Title: Chief Executive Officer Date: 5/22/96 Processor President Friedd Operator Signature President Friedd Operator Signature President Friedd Name President Friedd Name President Title: Date President Friedd Name Friedd Nam	L														
O20667 Shell Pipeline Co. Houston, Texas 77252 IV. Produced Water "POD ULSTR Location and Description IV. Well Completion Data "Speed Date "Ready Date "Ready Date "Ready Date "To Depth Set "Speed Date "To Depth Set "Sechs Creens "Total Length "Top, Pressure "Cay, Pressure "Cay, Pressure "Cay, Pressure "Cay, Pressure "Lordy craftly that the roles of the Oil Conservation Division have been compiled with and that the mate of the Oil Conservation Division have been compiled to the best of any that deep the best of any through the deep the best of any throwthey and best members and the compiler to the best of any throwthey are the pressure of the previous sperator Title: Chief Executive Officer Date: 5/22/96 Phone: 713-875-5100 "I' This is changed of corputer fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous sperator K. A. Preeman President "Title Date Printed Name Title Date Printed Name President S/16/96 Date	Transporter			~~^~~			^μ POD ^μ O/G			22 POD ULSTR Location					
Houston, Texas 77252 IV. Produced Water "Prod ULSTR Location and Description 2453550 D 14 24S 37E Lea Co. NM V. Well Completion Data "Speed Date "Ready Date "TD "PBTD "Perforations "It loke State "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacius Crossat "It loke State "Sacius Crossat "Total Date "Total Length "Tot. Pressure "Cat. Pressure "AOF "Test Masked "Total Masked that the information given above in true and complete to the best of any Microwidege and belief." "It hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been compiled with and that the information given above in true and complete to the best of any Microwidege and belief." "It hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been compiled with and that the information given above in true and complete to the best of any Microwidege and belief." "It hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been compiled with and that the information given above in true and complete to the best of any Microwidege and belief." "It hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been compiled with and that the information given above in true and complete to the best of any Microwidege and belief." "It have been completed by APRIGNAL SIGNED by JERSAY SENTON. "Total Masked Operator Signature Privated Name Title Date Privated Operator Signature Privated Operator Signature Privated Name Title Date			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	and Address									·		
IV. Produced Water "Proposed Section 2453550 D 14 24S 37E Lea Co. NM V. Well Completion Data "Speed Date "Ready Date "TD "PRID "Perforations "Speed Date "Ready Date "TD "PRID "Perforations "Universal Date "Speed Date "Section Comments of the Perforation Date New Oil "Gas Defivery Date "Tost Date "Test Length "Tog. Pressure "Cip.	020667			=			2453510		0	D 14 24S 37 E Lea Co. NM			a Co. NM		
IV. Produced Water POD ULSTR Location and Description V. Well Completion Data Produced Water Produced Wate		n.	ous con,	lexas /	1232	2.5		**							
POD 2453550 D 14 24S 37E Lea Co. NM V. Well Completion Data Sped Date "Ready Date "Ready Date "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Depth Set "Sacks Cement "To Depth Set "Sacks Cement "To Depth Set "Sacks Cement "To Date New Oil "Gas D-livery Date "Tost Date "Tost Date "Tost Length "Tost Length "Tost Length "Tost Pressure "Cag. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "Tost Mathed "To													٠.		
POD 2453550 D 14 24S 37E Lea Co. NM V. Well Completion Data Sped Date "Ready Date "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Depth Set "Sacks Cement "To Depth Set "Only Sacks Cement "Only Sacks C															
POD 2453550 D 14 24S 37E Lea Co. NM V. Well Completion Data Sped Date "Ready Date "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Depth Set "Sacks Cement "To Depth Set "Only Sacks Cement "Only Sacks C					<u> </u>			a great weight							
POD 2453550 D 14 24S 37E Lea Co. NM V. Well Completion Data Sped Date "Ready Date "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Depth Set "Sacks Cement "To Depth Set "Only Sacks Cement "Only Sacks C															
POD 2453550 D 14 24S 37E Lea Co. NM V. Well Completion Data Sped Date "Ready Date "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Depth Set "Sacks Cement "To Depth Set "Only Sacks Cement "Only Sacks C						242	EWE LAN								
POD 2453550 D 14 24S 37E Lea Co. NM V. Well Completion Data Sped Date "Ready Date "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Depth Set "Sacks Cement "To Depth Set "Only Sacks Cement "Only Sacks C		was an				100		Sance Contract Contra							
POD 2453550 D 14 24S 37E Lea Co. NM V. Well Completion Data Sped Date "Ready Date "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Depth Set "Sacks Cement "To Depth Set "Only Sacks Cement "Only Sacks C															
V. Well Completion Data "Spend Date "Ready Date "TD "PBTD "Perforsations "Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Compent "Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Compent "Well Test Data "Test Date "Test Length "To, Pressure "Cq. Pressure "Cq. Pressure "Cq. Pressure "Choke Size "Oil "Will a warm of the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. "Approved by ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JEBRY SOUTON Title: District I SUPERVISOR Title: Chief Executive Officer Approval Date: "STRICT I SUPERVISOR "If this is change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the pervious operator K. A. Freeman President 5/16/96 Previous Operator Signature Printed Name Title Date	IV. Prod														
V. Well Completion Data "Ready Date "Ready Date "TD "PETO "Perforations "Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Coment "Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Coment "Note that the size "Gas Delivery Date "Test Date "Test Length "Tog. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "AOF "Test Mathod "I bereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been completed with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Approved by:ORIGINAL SIGNED SY JERRY SENTON Title: Chief Executive Officer Approval Date: "MAY 2.8 1996 "If this is change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator Firsted Name Title Date Privided Operator Signature Printed Name Title Date) 14 24S	37E Lea	Co. NM	POD UL	STR Location	on and D	escription					
"Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Coment "Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Coment VI. Well Test Data "Date New Oil "Gas Delivery Date "Test Date "Test Length "Tbg. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "Choke Size "Oil "Test Length "Approved by OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION knowledge and belief. Signature: Paul Funkhouser Title: DISTRICT SUPERVISOR Title: Chief Executive Officer Approval Date: MAY 28 1996 "It this is Change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator K. A. Freeman President Title Date	L						-			•					
** Hole Size			Ton Date		ite		n TD	ID ³⁶ PBTD ³⁶ Perforations							
VI. Well Test Data "Date New Oil "Gas Delivery Date "Test Date "Test Length "Tog. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "Choke Stop "Oil "Test Length "Tog. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "Gas. Choke Stop "AOF "Test Mathed "Test Ma															
"Test Date "Test Date "Test Length "Test Length "Tog. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "Ca	³⁶ Hole Size			31 Casing & Tubing		ng Size	Size		Depth Set			33 Sacks Cement			
"Test Date "Test Date "Test Length "Test Length "Tog. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "Ca															
"Test Date "Test Date "Test Length "Test Length "Tog. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "Ca															
"Test Date "Test Date "Test Length "Test Length "Tog. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "Ca															
"Test Date "Test Date "Test Length "Test Length "Tog. Pressure "Cag. Pressure "Ca		-													
"The Choke Size "Oil "Test Mathed "I bereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed name: Paul Funkhouser Title: Chief Executive Officer Date: 5/22/96 Phone: 713-875-5100 Title: This is change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator K. A. Freeman President Signature Title: Disjrict SUPERVISOR Approval Date: MAY 28 1996 Title: On I this is change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator K. A. Freeman President Title: Date Title: Date Title: Date Title: Date Title: Date					·										
"I bereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed name: Paul Funkhouser Title: Chief Executive Officer Date: 5/22/96 Phone: 713-875-5100 Title: Approval Date: MAY 28 1996 Title: Approval Date: K. A. Freeman President 5/16/96 Privious Operator Signature Printed Name Title Date Date: District Superator Signature Title Date Date: District Superator Signature Title Date Date Title Date Date Date Title Date	Date New Oil		™ Gas i	Gas Delivery Date		est Date		" Test Length		H Tbg. Pressure			" Cag. Pressure		
"I bereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed name: Paul Funkhouser Title: Chief Executive Officer Date: 5/22/96 Phone: 713-875-5100 Title: Approval Date: MAY 28 1996 Title: Approval Date: K. A. Freeman President 5/16/96 Privious Operator Signature Printed Name Title Date Date: District Superator Signature Title Date Date: District Superator Signature Title Date Date Title Date Date Date Title Date	40 Choke Size			41 (51)		lar		9 C		# 405			4.2		
with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed name: Paul Funkhouser Title: Chief Executive Officer Date: 5/22/96 Phone: 713-875-5100 Title: K. A. Freeman President Previous Operator Signature Printed Name Title Date Title District I SUPERVISOR Approval Date: K. A. Freeman President 5/16/96			Ì					T Gen		- AOF			Test Mathed		
knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed name: Paul Funkhouser Title: Chief Executive Officer Date: 5/22/96 Phone: 713-875-5100 Tithis is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator K. A. Freeman Previous Operator Signature Approved by:ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JURGY SIXTON Title: MAY 28 1996 MAY 28 1996 Frevious Operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator K. A. Freeman President 5/16/96 Printed Name Title Date	" I bereby cert	tify that the ru	iles of the Oil	l Conservation D	ivision have be	cen complied									
Paul Funkhouser Title: Chief Executive Officer Date: 5/22/96 Phone: 713-875-5100 To If this is change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator K. A. Freeman President Previous Operator Signature Printed Name Title Date	with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION														
Paul Funkhouser Title: Chief Executive Officer Date: 5/22/96 Phone: 713-875-5100 To If this is change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator K. A. Freeman President Previous Operator Signature Printed Name Title Date	Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY IFDEN COM														
Title: Chief Executive Officer Date: 5/22/96 Phone: 713-875-5100 To If this is change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator K. A. Freeman Previous Operator Signature Printed Name Title Date	Printed name:	Pa	ul Funl	khouser			Title:	Title: DISTRICT SUPERVISOR							
Date: 5/22/96 Phone: 713-875-5100 To If this is schange of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator K. A. Freeman President 5/16/96 Previous Operator Signature Printed Name Title Date	Title: Ch		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		cer		Aggrand Date								
If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator K. A. Freeman President 5/16/96 Previous Operator Signature Printed Name Title Date	D .					5100					MA	AT ZO DED			
Y. U. Helena an K. A. Freeman President 5/16/96 Previous Operator Signature Printed Name Title Date							ous open	lor							
C Printed Name Title Date			see.	_						Pres	ident		5/16/91		
		Previous (Operator Sig	nature		m 1			T	\0.D.T.D			Date		